
TITLE

DWG NOSIZE REV

SHEETSCALE

CAGE CODE

A 3FKR5

SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICAL:

FREQUENCY: 0-6 GHZ
IMPEDANCE: 50 OHMS
VSWR:  1.5:1 MAX

MECHANICAL:

MATERIALS BODY: NICKEL PLATED BRASS
MATERIALS CONTACTS: BeCu
INSULATOR: TEFLON
CRIMP SLEEVE: Ni PLATED BRASS

ROHS COMPLIANT

FAIRVIEW MICROWAVE INC.
ALLEN, TX 75013   WWW.FAIRVIEWMICROWAVE.COM
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0.350"
(8.9)

.266"
(6.8)

.134" DIA
(3.4)

.141"
(3.6)

.161"
(4.1)

.047"
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.078"
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STRIPPING DIMENSIONS


